£3.50PP

For More Info Email
jon.davies@cheshirescouts.org.uk

A parent/guardian must sign a
Permission to shoot form for their
young person, these are required of
all participants (Rifle & Pistol only).

https://www.warringtoneastscouts.
org.uk/scouts-active-support-
units/target-sports-warrington-east/
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Date

Venue

Time

Who For

05.01.2025 Sunday 200 P 14.00 - 16.00 Leaders Only
16.01.2025 Thursday 20" Glazebury. 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers
30.01.2025 Thursday 20" Glazehury. 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers
12.02.2025 Wednesday | 20" Glazehury. 20.00- 21.30 Scouts and Explorers
27.02.2025 Thursday 20" Glazebury. 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers
13.03.2025 Thursday 20" Glazehury. 9.00-21.00 Scouts and Explorers
27.03.2025 Thursday 20" Glazehury. 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers
09.04.2025 Wednesday | 20™ Glazehury. 20.00-21.30 Scouts and Explorers
13.04.2025 Sunday The Oaks Culcheth 13.30 - 15.30 Scouts and
Explorers
24.04.2025 Thursday 20" Glazehury. 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers
08.05.2025 Thursday 20* Glazehury. 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers
18.05.2025 Sunday The Oaks Culcheth 13.30 - 15.30 Scouts and
Explorers
29.05.2025 Thursday 20" Glazebury 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers
08.06.2025 Sunday The Oaks Culcheth 13.30 - 15.30 Scouts and
Explorers
11.06.2025 Wednesday | 20" Glazebury. 20.00 - 21.30 Scouts and Explorers
19.06.2025 Thursday 20" Glazehury. 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers
10.07.2025 Thursday 20" bury. 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers
20.07.2025 Sunday The Oaks Culcheth 13.30 - 15.30 Scouts and
Explorers
24.07.2025 Thursday 20" 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers
NO AUGUST SESSIONS
10.09.2025 Wednesday | 20" 20.00-21.30 Scouts and Explorers
14.09.2025 Sunday The Oaks Culcheth 13.30 - 15.30 Scouts and
Explorers
25.09.2025 Thursday 20" Glazehury. 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers
09.10.2025 Thursday 20" Glazehury. 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers
12.10.2025 Sunday The Oaks Culcheth 13.30 - 15.30 Scouts and
Explorers
30.10.2025 Thursday 20" 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers
12.11.2025 Wednesday | 20" Glazehury. 20.00-21.30 Scouts and Explorers
27.11.2025 Thursday 20" Glazehury. 19.00- 21.00 Scouts and Explorers
11.12.2025 Thursday 20" Glazebury. 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers
Additional Competitions
13-15" June 25 | Fri-Sunday | Waterloo Competition Scouts and Explorers

November 25

Sunday

County Inter District Comp

09-00 - 16.00

Scouts and Explorers




